TT VOTVIRAK 2022 - Celkové, 29.05.2022

# Jméno Zemé

1 Hoffmann Sima (2010) CZE
2 Chalupnikova Valerie (2010) CZE
3 Manhart Jakub (2009) CZE
4 Studena Sofie (2009) CZE
5 Vokrouhlecka Sara (2010) CZE
6 Zelend Lucie (2010) CZE
7 Hold Aneta (2010) CZE
8 Pazdera Max (2010)

Generovano dne 16.12.2025 12:16

Klub

Czech Multisport Coaching
2BWINNER TEAM

KSM Hradek

Triatlon Ceska Lipa
VOKOLOPOLE

Eleven Head CST Cyklolive

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice

Revnice

Cas

00:30:39,00
00:33:10,00
00:33:20,00
00:33:28,00
00:33:33,00
00:34:27,00
00:38:06,00
00:39:02,00



